Balken

812
820

884
808
883
330
24
831

Manche 1
831
883
808
24
884 4ronden NF
812 3ronden NF
330 DQ zwart
820 NS

Uitslag
1e
2e
3e
4¢
59
69
7e
88

Bladl

Jeffery Bogertman
Driek vd Brand
Joep vd Winkel
Giel Rutten

Geert Nabuurs
Kenny Brons
Kevin Poen
Jesslynn Meinhard
Glenn Linders

Manche 2
883
330
808
884
24

812 4ronden NF
831 4ronden NF

883
812
808
24
884
831
330
820

820 NS

Kenny Brons
Jeffery Bogertman
Geert Nabuurs
Jesslynn Meinhard
Giel Rutten

Glen Linders
Kevin Poen

Driek vd Brand
Joep vd Winkel
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Finale
883
812



	Blad1

